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040 - Lawrence County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $29,260,415.57 $0.00 $414,424.00 $713,310.00 $0.00 $30,388,149.57

Federal Sources $75,352.51 $8,759,806.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,835,158.71

Local Sources $10,986,204.92 $1,820,941.89 $27,137.10 $592,537.75 $292,252.96 $13,719,074.62

Other Sources $91,365.55 $36,712.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $128,077.88

Total Revenues: $40,413,338.55 $10,617,460.42 $441,561.10 $1,305,847.75 $292,252.96 $53,070,460.78

Expenditures

Instructional Services $19,654,295.90 $4,034,493.34 $0.00 $0.00 $91,710.36 $23,780,499.60

Instructional Support Services $6,823,132.03 $1,855,313.85 $0.00 $0.00 $71,354.30 $8,749,800.18

Operation & Maintenance Services $4,460,538.37 $2,191,243.45 $0.00 $4,290.00 $2,090.60 $6,658,162.42

Auxiliary Services $3,196,472.78 $3,847,620.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,266.25 $7,046,359.83

General Administrative Services $1,477,395.68 $397,143.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,874,539.03

Capital Outlay $73,964.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,909,059.86 $0.00 $1,983,024.66

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $1,797,789.67 $382,819.66 $0.00 $2,180,609.33

Other Expenditures $1,205,676.09 $406,194.49 $0.00 $0.00 $27,748.12 $1,639,618.70

Total Expenditures: $36,891,475.65 $12,732,009.28 $1,797,789.67 $2,296,169.52 $195,169.63 $53,912,613.75

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $372,017.16 $766,662.71 $1,714,113.14 $0.00 $3,506.76 $2,856,299.77

Other Fund Uses: $2,278,969.53 $294,268.84 $0.00 $0.00 $102,342.53 $2,675,580.90

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $1,614,910.53 ($1,642,154.99) $357,884.57 ($990,321.77) ($1,752.44) ($661,434.10)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $15,283,978.68 $2,430,212.50 $5,861,558.07 $18,919,322.89 $598,810.73 $43,093,882.87

Ending Fund Balance: $16,898,889.21 $788,057.51 $6,219,442.64 $17,929,001.12 $597,058.29 $42,432,448.77

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($1,906,952.37) $472,393.87 $1,714,113.14 $0.00 ($98,835.77) $180,718.87
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


